
Thu, 27 November 

Fri, 28 November 

French Listening F 35m

French Listening H 45m

Chemistry Combined Science 1h10m

Chemistry Triple Science 1h45m

Wed, 10 December Maths 1h30m DT 2h

French Writing F 1h French Reading  F 45m

French Writing H 1h15m French Reading H 1h

History 1h20m English Literature 2h15m

RE (ABL /Y10) 1h45m English Language  (SKT/11E4) 1h45m

 

Mon, 15 December Maths 1h30m English Language 1hr45m

Biology Combined Science 1h10m

Biology Triple Science 1h45m

Wed,17 December PE 1h15m Drama 1h45m

Physics Combined Science 1h10m

Physics Triple Science 1h45m
Thu, 18 December

Week 3

Week 2

Tue, 16 December Geography 1h30m

Thu, 11 December 

Tue, 9 December 

Fri, 12 December 

Maths 1h30mMon, 8 December 

Geography 1h30m

Computing 1h30m

Music 1h45m

Y E A R  11  M O C K  E X A M S   T I M E T A B L E

November / December 2025

Week

Week 1

Date Period 1 Period 3 Period 5

Art Exam

Art Exam


